Annex 3. Conference Assessment

All participants (100 percent) found the conference structure and delivery useful in achiev-
ing the objectives of the National Evaluation Capacities conference; 98.86 percent of partici-
pants were also satisfied with the delivery methods of the conference (workshops, plenary
presentations and plenary discussions); and 100 percent were also satisfied with the confer-
ence’s organization, design, and implementation and believe that the sessions were relevant
in light of the SDGs. Overall, 89.78 percent of participants were satisfied with the conference.

Did you find the engagement useful?
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Not at all

Partially

Largely

Completely

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Not at all 0.00% 0
Partially 5.62% 5
Largely 61.80% 55
Completely 32.58% 29

Total 89
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Was the way the conference was
structured and delivered useful in
contributing to the objectives of enhancing
National Evaluation Capacities?
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Not at all

Partially

Largely

Completely

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
Not at all 1.14% 1
Partially 22.73% 20
Largely 60.23% 53
Completely 15.91% 14

Total 88
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Were the sessions relevant in
light of the SDGs?
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Not at all

Partially

Largely

Completely

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Not at all 0.00% 0
Partially 27.27% 24
Largely 57.95% 51
Completely 14.77% 13
Total 88
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Do you think the conference could be
improved in terms of organization, design
and implementation? Please rate your
overall satisfaction with the conference.
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Neither
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Very
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